Name of the Corporate Debtor:- PJM Minerals and Industries Private Limited

Annexure - 8

Date of commencement of CIRP -

28-Apr-23 List of creditors as on-  18-May-23
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Amount
of any
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted mutual | Amount
Amount of | dues that| of claim | Amount of
Amount of claim Nature of |Amount covered by Amount covered by |Whether related (% of voting share in | contingent | may be not claim under
SI. No. Name of creditor Identification No. | Date of receipt Amount claimed |admitted claim security interest guarantee party? CoC claim set- off | Admitted| verification Remarks, if any
Operational
AMC Chemicals Private Limited 2,82,93,889 1,78,51,034 |Creditor No No No 100 - - - 1,04,42,855
2,82,93,889 1,78,51,034 1,04,42,855




